Series 7260 is single-board, self-contained and state-of
-the-art ultrasonic flow meter.
It has the notable characteristics of high precision,
high reliability, high performance, low price etc..
Main features are
● The sensors being clamp-on type, there’s no
  pressure loss. The sensors are easily mounted on
  the surface of the pipe without interrupting the

Standard Length (5m) S5
  Special Length (  )m S(  )
Sensor Type Code 3  Agency approved, customer specified WW
CS
 Enclosures Code 9
Clamp-on transducer
Clamp-on transducer
Clamp-on transducer
“S”
“M”
“L”
CM
CL  NEMA 1(IP23) EN2
 Agency approved, customer specified WW
Wetted transducer
Cast Iron Pipe Bend
Cement Pipe Bend
“WS”
“CI”
“CB”
WS
CI
CB Pipe Dimension Code 10
Pipe Dia. DN (     ) mm D(   )
Not Application NA
Agency approved, customer specified WW
Standard “л”pipe
Standard “л”pipe
Standard “л”pipe
Standard “л”pipe
Standard “л”pipe
DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
D15
D20
D25
D32
D40 Option Code 11
Pressure Test Certificate PT Flange type
* DN(  ) : 50-600 mm
DN (  ) F (    )
 Certificate of Conformance CC
Agency approved, customer specified WW NACE Certificate NC
   Agency approved, customer specified WW
Input Power  Code 4
DC24V ±10% P2
Agency approved, customer specified WW
Output Code 5
4 ~ 20mA V1
RS-232C  V2
RS-485  V3
Agency approved, customer specified WW
Display  Code 6
No Readout NR
Digital Display DD
Agency approved, customer specified WW
Order Information Sheet(OIS)
UFT 7260
Ultrasonic Flow Meter
 ientek Co., Ltd.
D  –
Factor2  (P)153-803
Daeryung Technotown 5th #407
493, Gasan-dong Gumcheon-Gu Seoul, Korea
TEL : +82(2)-2107-7999  FAX : +82(2)-2107-7990
www.flowcountry.com , www.flowcountry.co.kr
   7
CUSTOMER INFORMATION
P.O. No :  Customer Name & Address :
 Customer Order No: